

राष्ट्रीय राजमार्ग एवं अवसंरचना विकास निगम लिमिटेड

सड़क परिवहन और राजमार्ग मंत्रालय, भारत सरकार
तीसरी मंजिल, पीटीआई बिल्डिंग, 4-संसद मार्ग, नई दिल्ली-110001

National Highways & Infrastructure Development Corporation Limited

Ministry of Road Transport & Highways, Govt. of India
3rd Floor, PTI Building, 4-Parliament Street, New Delhi-110001, +91 11 23461600, www.nhidcl.com



BHARATMALA
ROAD TO PROSPERITY



CIN: U45400DL2014GOI269062

(भारत सरकार का उद्यम)

(A Government of India Enterprise)

NHIDCL/NH-39/Imphal-Moreh/Pkg-III/2017/ 1595

Date: 25.08.2020

Corrigendum II

Subject: Widening and Improvement of Imphal-Moreh section from Km 395.680 to Km 425.411 to Two (2) lane with paved shoulders on NH-39 in the State of Manipur (Package-3) on EPC mode under ADB (SASEC) loan.

Ref. NIT, RFP document uploaded on 10.07.2020

CPP ID: 2020_NHIDC_570411_1

ICB No.: SRCIPIII-NHIDCL/IM-NH39-CP III

Bids No.: SRCIPIII/RFP/NH-39-CP III/2020

Ref. clause	Existing Provision	Amended Provision under Corrigendum II
IFB Cl.4, Corrigendum-1	The complete BID document can be viewed / downloaded from official portal of NHIDCL https://www.nhidcl.com or e-procurement portal of NHIDCL https://eprocure.gov.in from 10.07.2020 to 31.08.2020 (up to 1100 Hrs. IST). Bid must be submitted online only at https://eprocure.gov.in on or before 31.08.2020 up to 1500 hours IST.	The complete BID document can be viewed / downloaded from official portal of NHIDCL https://www.nhidcl.com or e-procurement portal of NHIDCL https://eprocure.gov.in from 10.07.2020 to 21.09.2020 (up to 1100 Hrs. IST). Bid must be submitted online only at https://eprocure.gov.in on or before 21.09.2020 up to 1500 hours IST.
IFB C.5, Corrigendum-1	Bid through any other mode shall not be entertained. However, Bid Security, document fee, Power of Attorney and joint bidding agreement shall be submitted physically by the Bidder on or before the date of Financial Opening (which shall be intimated later). Bids received shall be opened on 01.09.2020 at 1630 hours IST.	Bid through any other mode shall not be entertained. However, Bid Security, document fee, Power of Attorney and joint bidding agreement shall be submitted physically by the Bidder on or before the date of Financial Opening (which shall be intimated later). Bids received shall be opened on 22.09.2020 at 1630 hours IST.
Sec-2, BDS, ITB 22.1, Corrigendum-1	The deadline for bid submission- online (Clause 21.1) and supporting documents is: Date 31.08.2020 Time: 1500) hrs.	The deadline for bid submission- online (Clause 21.1) and supporting documents is: Date 21.09.2020 Time: 1500) hrs.
Sec-2, BDS ITB 25.1, Corrigendum-1	The bid opening shall take place at: Conference Room of National Highways and Infrastructure Development Corporation Limited 3rd Floor, PTI Building, 4, Parliament Street, New Delhi-110001 Date: : 01.09.2020 , Time: 1630 hrs	The bid opening shall take place at: Conference Room of National Highways and Infrastructure Development Corporation Limited 3rd Floor, PTI Building, 4, Parliament Street, New Delhi-110001 Date: : 22.09.2020 , Time: 1630 hrs

(KC Bhatt)
25/8/2020

DGM (T), NHIDCL